A371-Type Analog, Uncooled, Isolated DFB
Laser Module
Data Sheet
October 2005
The low-profile A371-type analog laser module is ideally suited
for CATV applications.
Features
Eight-pin package suitable for CATV applications

A371-Type Analog, Uncooled, Isolated DFB Data Sheet
Laser Module October 2005
Ordering Information
Table 5. Ordering Information
Device Code Comcode Pfiber Connector Performance
Option
A371-20AS 108053307 2.0 mW SC-PC Single Isolator
A371-20BS 108173956 2.0 mW SC-APC Single Isolator
A371-20FS 108120445 2.0 mW FC-PC Single Isolator
A371-20GS 108130444 2.0 mW FC-APC Single Isolator
A371-20NS 108043522 2.0 mW none Single Isolator
A371-22AD 108348699 2.0 mW SC-PC Double Isolator
A371-22BD 108348707 2.0 mW SC-APC Double Isolator
A371-22FD 108348715 2.0 mW FC-PC Double Isolator
A371-22GD 108348723 2.0 mW FC-APC Double Isolator
A371-22ND 108348731 2.0 mW none Double Isolator
A371-24AS 108401019 2.0 mW SC-PC Low Performance
A371-24BS 108401027 2.0 mW SC-APC Low Performance
A371-24FS 108401035 2.0 mW FC-PC Low Performance
A371-24GS 108401043 2.0 mW FC-APC Low Performance
A371-24NS 108401050 2.0 mW none Low Performance
Telcordia Technologies is a trademark of Telcordia Technologies, Inc.
IEC is a registered trademark of The International Electrotechnical Commission.
Copyright © 2005 CyOptics, Inc.
All Rights Reserved